Alpkogellauf Trattenbach / 24.08.2019

Ergebnis Damen / Klassen

w20 1 Pichler Astrid 94 AUT Zobern Zebras 00:44:44.37
w20 2 Palfy Ines 91 AUT 00:46:28.70
w2 3 Binder Sabrina 92 AUT LC ASKO Breitenau 00:47:39.19
w2 4 Mace Daniela 7 AUT 00:50:31.83
W20 5 Fuchs ELisa 10 AUT ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 00:53:08.86
W30 1 Arthold Christina 84 AUT 00:42:36.95
W30 2 Wieser Nicole 84 AUT Team Hochneukirchen 00:44:54.05
w30 3 Jaitler Manuela 83 AUT SU Trattenbach 00:47:56.75
w3 4 Scheibenreif Susanne 86 AUT 00:50:39.95
w30 5 Fuchs Sabine 85 AUT SU Trattenbach / ATSV Nurmi Ternitz ~ 00:53:09.17
w30 6 Breitsching Marlene 86 AUT 00:54:04.01
w3 7 Gansterer Doris 87 AUT SU Trattenbach 00:56:19.75
wiao 1 Stiibegger Johanna 75 AUT Team Hochneukirchen 00:41:11.14
w40 2 Kamper Manuela 78 AUT ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 00:41:59.74
w40 3 Hiusler Jutta 72 AUT 00:43:06.75
wiao 4 Lipp Martina 74 AUT HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 00:43:25.03
W40 5 Leitinger Hetti 78 HUN MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 00:48:16.51
wao 6 Schwarz Gertraud 71 AUT ULS Aspang 00:50:34.03
ws0 1 Filz Heidemarie 64 AUT 00:49:41.18
W50 2 Fath- Jakusch Birgit 68 AUT ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 00:53:08.91
ws0 3 Strobl Margareta 65 AUT 01:17:11.54
Ergebnis Herren / Klassen
M20 1 Scharner Mario 93 AUT Sportunion Hochneukirchen-Gschaidt  00:35:04.51
M20 2 Zytek Markus 91 AUT LC ASKO Breitenau 00:37:41.12
M20 3 Gruber Manuel 99 AUT SU Trattenbach 00:39:40.53
M20 4 Puhr Patrik 92 AUT LC ASKO Breitenau 00:40:05.61
M20 5 Prix Tobias 1 AUT SU Trattenbach 00:42:56.21
M20 6 Itterlein Marco 92 AUT ASKO Breitenau 00:44:07.12
M20 7 Prix Lorenz 3 AUT SU Trattenbach 00:47:38.85
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Aigner Philipp
Winkelmayer Stefan
RoRBler Bernd

Kolter Matthias
Stubegger Herbert
Weissenbdcj Martin
Fried| Stefan
Lechner Markus
Wagner Franz
Kerschbaumer Jiirgen
Adrigan Florian
Kranl Michael
Jaitler Jirgen

Leopold Florian

Kleinrath Andreas
Strobl Johann
Gaich Peter
Wildzeiss Daniel
Hanickel Thomas
Feucht Thomas
Leidner Walter
Ackerler Anton
Prix Gerhard
Unger Manfred
Gallei Christian
Eisinger-Petri Robert
Leitinger Markus

Faubel Harald

Schwarz Martin
Plank Richard
Miiller Markus
Pendl Stefan
Stumpf Erwin
Kluwik Franz

Rennhofer Johannes
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SU Trattenbach
Sportunion Pfaffstatten
HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt

Sportunion Hochneukirchen
SU Trattenbach

Team Kampstein

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

LC ASKO Breitenau

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

ULV Kirchberg/We.

SU Trattenbach

Kirchberg

USC St.Corona am Wechsel
LC TausendfuRBler

LMB

XS Sport

LMB

LT Bad Fischau-Brunn

LMB

SU Trattenbach

Katcity Runners

Lauftreff Howodo

MSC Rogner Bad Blumau
SportArt&More

ULS Aspang

RR Racing Team
Bad Voslau
LMB

Bohler Bleche
Krumbach

Lauftreff Howodo

00:32:06.82
00:32:46.82
00:33:14.55
00:33:50.47
00:35:11.23
00:37:12.95
00:37:32.99
00:39:18.57
00:40:30.88
00:40:32.72
00:40:37.42
00:40:40.69
00:45:17.59
00:47:10.02

00:35:45.53
00:35:46.10
00:36:00.45
00:37:23.14
00:37:31.43
00:39:25.26
00:39:51.38
00:40:52.61
00:45:59.79
00:46:16.00
00:46:42.12
00:47:57.89
00:48:17.48
00:48:36.64

00:36:15.56
00:36:34.44
00:36:59.71
00:37:34.75
00:37:46.33
00:39:38.53
00:40:55.80
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Loser Thomas
Mace Peter
Mustafa Karl
Rettner Robert
Lukas Christian
Janosievics Georg
Mader Wolfgang
Pepelnik Johannes

Rottensteiner Hermann

Arocker Alfred

Grill Peter
Schabauer Franz
Krumbéck Johann
Fuch Willibald
Mayer Johannes
Pucher Josef
Spreitzgrabner Erich
Punz Johann
Geissler Josef

Strobl Johann

Hafenscher Josef Helmuth

Grieer Siegfried
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#lanzenkirchenlauft

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt

Reichenau

Raiffeisenbakn NO SUD Alpin
LC TausendfuRler

Tri Team Po6ttsching

Laufarena Bad Tatzmannsdorf

Umweltbundesamt
LT Bad Fischau-Brunn
SU Trattenbach

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt

Winzendorf

LMB
HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt

00:43:18.62
00:44:23.03
00:44:26.19
00:45:33.18
00:47:00.95
00:47:25.77
00:47:33.44
00:49:16.29
00:53:45.40

00:41:04.45
00:42:04.55
00:42:35.34
00:43:00.33
00:44:11.53
00:45:08.38
00:45:25.39
00:49:16.38
00:50:22.22
00:52:56.73
00:53:45.36

01:08:15.62
01:17:12.01



